FEC36S7E.eps CFEC36S7E.eps TFEC36S7E.eps         318046807-1.eps 318046807-2.eps
"
"
O
FF
hi
8 7 6 4 3
2
lo
5
hi 8 7 6 5 4
3
2
lo
O
FF
hi
8 7 6 4 3
2
lo
5
hi 8 7 6 5 4
3
2
lo
O
FF
hi
8 7 6 4 3
2
lo
5
hi 8 7 6 5 4
3
2
lo
O
FF
hi
8 7 6 4 3
2
lo
5
hi 8 7 6 5 4
3
2
lo
O
FF
hi
8 7 6 4 3
2
lo
5
hi 8 7 6 5 4
3
2
lo
Product No. FEC36S7EBA FEC36S7ECA FEC36S7ESA
 3805442365461 38054423654S1 3805443365411
Series 36" elec 36" elec 36" elec
Color black stainless white
Market North America North America North America
Wiring Diagram 318046807 318046807 318046807
Owner's Guide 318200628 318200628 318200628
Installation Instructions 318201426 318201426 318201426
Electrolux Major Appliances
North & Latin America
P.O. BOX 212378
AUGUSTA, GA 30917
Publication No.
5995450847
05/10/07
(EN/SERVICE/ECL)
377
ELECTRIC COOK-TOP
RANGE
Model No.
FEC36S7E
Copyright © 2005 Electrolux Home Products, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Publication No: 5995450847  FEC36S7E
10/05 2
CONTROL PANEL
 FEC36S7E Publication No:  5995450847
# Functional Parts 3 10/05
* Non-Illustrated Parts
CONTROL PANEL
Model Index:  A FEC36S7E (FEC36S7ESA)
  B FEC36S7E (FEC36S7EBA)
   C FEC36S7E (FEC36S7ECA)
POS. NO PART NO.     DESCRIPTION
16    318096332 A B C  Box, instrument mtg
36    318196633 A - -  Knob, control, white
36    318196634 - B C  Knob, control, black
36A   318196630 A - -  Knob, dual control, white
36A   318196631 - B C  Knob, dual control, black
36C   318196636 A - -  Knob, warmer, white
36C   318196637 - B C  Knob, warmer, black
51 #  318044820 A - -  Light, indicator, red
51 #  318044822 - B C  Light, indicator, clear
54 #  318220071 A B C  Switch, surface unit, small
54A#  318191000 A B C  Switch, infinite, dual
54B#  318293817 A B C  Switch, surface element, 3000W
54C#  318078801 A B C  Switch, element, 6", warmer
69    5303323134 A B C  Screw, 8-32 x 0.188
74    318148900 A B C  Bushing, switch
*     318163602 - - C  Cleaner, stainless steel
*     5303300265 A B C  Screw, 8-18 X 1/2, (2)
*     5303323140 A B C  Screw, ground, 10-32 x 0.375
Publication No: 5995450847  FEC36S7E
10/05 4
MAIN TOP/SURFACE UNITS
 FEC36S7E Publication No:  5995450847
# Functional Parts 5 10/05
* Non-Illustrated Parts
MAIN TOP/SURFACE UNITS
Model Index:  A FEC36S7E (FEC36S7ESA)
  B FEC36S7E (FEC36S7EBA)
   C FEC36S7E (FEC36S7ECA)
POS. NO PART NO.     DESCRIPTION
15 #  318198817 A B C  Element, surface, 6", 1200 W, (2)
15A#  318198823 A B C  Element, surface, 9", large, 2700 W
15B#  318198925 A B C  Element, surface, 6/9, 1200/2500W, dual radiant
15C#  318198825 A B C  Element, surface, warmer, 100 W
16    318079427 A - -  Main Top, white
16    318079428 - B -  Main Top, black
16    318079429 - - C  Main Top, black/stainless, w/front trim
20    318121902 A B C  Bracket, retainer
23    5303297401 A B C  Panel, service
46    318077227 A B C  Burner Box
52    318122006 A B C  Spring, element mtg, small
52A   318122010 A B C  Spring, element mtg, 1000W/2500W
159   318125122 A B C  Deflector
162   318125211 A B C  Deflector
163   318014110 A B C  Spacer, (6)
164   318125302 A B C  Plate, connection
170   318124910 A B C  Screen, thermal, (4)
*  #  318078531 A B C  Box & wires assy
*     318199426 A B C  Harness, wiring, main
*     08016432 A B C  Screw, truss head, 8-18 x 0.375
*     5303300265 A B C  Screw, 8-18 X 1/2, (2)
*     5303323129 A B C  Screw, 8 X 0.750
*     5303323140 A B C  Screw, ground, 10-32 x 0.375
Publication No: 5995450847  FEC36S7E
10/05 6
WIRING DIAGRAM
 FEC36S7E Publication No:  5995450847
# Functional Parts 7 10/05
* Non-Illustrated Parts
WIRING DIAGRAM